
Windsor  -vs- Toronto 
10/24/2010 at Toronto

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 10/24/2010
Start: 4:00PM
Time: 2:10
Location: Toronto

Goals By Period Total
Windsor 2

0 3
5 Toronto
1 1
2 4

WIN: Courtney Spoors (2); Candace Rapchak (1); Stephanie Hebert
(1); Manon Davis (1)
TOR: Robyn Law (2); Brenley Jorgensen (1); Lindsay Hill (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By WIN TOR
1st 9:12 WIN Courtney Spoors Candace Kourounis, Kayla Dodson 1 0
1st 13:43 TOR Robyn Law Natalie Hughes, 1 1
1st 17:51 WIN Stephanie Hebert Jenny MacKnight, Brooke Ludolph 2 1
2nd 7:10 TOR Brenley Jorgensen Robyn Law, Karolina Urban 2 2
3rd 1:21 WIN Candace Rapchak Candace Kourounis, Manon Davis 3 2
3rd 5:32 WIN Courtney Spoors Candace Kourounis, Laurel Ansell 4 2
3rd 7:01 TOR Lindsay Hill Amanda Fawns, 4 3
3rd 10:49 WIN Manon Davis Courtney Spoors, Candace Kourounis 5 3
3rd 15:43 TOR Robyn Law , Karolina Urban 5 4

Windsor Power Plays Toronto Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st TOR Kelly Setter 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 6:18 PP
1st TOR Mary Claire Geneau 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 8:43 PP
1st TOR Kelly Setter 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 9:06 PP
1st WIN Candice Chevalier 02:00 SPEARING MINOR 19:37
1st WIN Candice Chevalier 02:00 SPEARING MINOR 1:37 PP
1st TOR Brittany Kirby 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 19:37
2nd WIN Lindsay Hoogstraten 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 0:40 PP
2nd TOR Mary Claire Geneau 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 3:09
2nd WIN Adalena Tridico 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 3:24
2nd WIN Candace Rapchak 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 5:07 PP
2nd WIN Candice Chevalier 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 6:52 PP
2nd TOR Brittany Kirby 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 9:08 PP
2nd WIN Candice Chevalier 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 12:53 PP
2nd TOR Natalie Hughes 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 15:58 PP
2nd TOR Emily Milito 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 16:52 PP
2nd WIN Manon Davis 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 17:47
2nd TOR Bianca  Mirabelli 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR 17:47
2nd TOR Brittany Kirby 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 19:14 PP

3rd WIN Candice Chevalier 10:00 GROSS MISCONDUCT

GROSS
MISCONDU

CT 0:00
3rd TOR Karolina Urban 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 0:43 PP
3rd WIN Casandra Finn 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 2:48 PP
3rd TOR Amanda Ricker 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 10:04 PP
3rd WIN Courtney Spoors 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 11:09 PP
3rd WIN Adalena Tridico 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 14:02 PP
3rd WIN Lindsay Hoogstraten 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 16:56 PP
3rd WIN Casandra Finn 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 18:52 PP



Individual
Windsor 5

Toronto 4

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Krysten Bortolotti 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Julie Hamilton 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Candace Rapchak 1 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
8 Stephanie Hebert 1 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Candace Kourounis 0 4 0 0 - - 0
10 Manon Davis 1 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
11 Candice Chevalier 0 0 0 0 - 5-18 0
12 Kayla Dodson 0 1 0 0 - - 0
13 Brooke Ludolph 0 1 0 0 - - 0
15 Jenny MacKnight 0 1 0 0 - - 0
16 Courtney Spoors 2 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
19 Jackie Leavoy 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Kasey Martin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Laurel Ansell 0 1 0 0 - - 0
23 Lindsay Hoogstraten 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
24 Adalena Tridico 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
35 Jamie Tessier 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Kiely Barnett 0 0 0 0 - - 0
71 Casandra Finn 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
77 Maxine Baronette 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Total 5 10 0 0 0-0 14-36 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Kaitlyn Bannon 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Callie Bazak 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Natalie Hughes 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
7 Ragan Danford 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Darby Smith 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Brenley Jorgensen 1 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Bianca  Mirabelli 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
13 Emily Milito 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
14 Marlie McLaughlin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Robyn Law 2 1 0 0 - - 0
16 Karolina Urban 0 2 0 0 - 1-2 0
19 Brittany Kirby 0 0 0 0 - 3-6 0
20 Amanda Ricker 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
21 Mary Claire Geneau 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
23 Kelly Setter 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
24 Lindsay Hill 1 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Amanda Fawns 0 1 0 0 - - 0
27 Kelly O'Hanlon 0 0 0 0 - - 0
29 Nicole Kesteris 0 0 0 0 - - 0
30 Kendyl Valenta 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Total 4 5 0 0 0-0 12-24 0

Windsor Goalkeeping Toronto Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
20 Kasey Martin 0:00 0 0 0
35 Jamie Tessier W 60:00 4 0 32

Totals 4 0 32

Toronto Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Nicole Kesteris 0:00 0 0 0
30 Kendyl Valenta L 58:52 5 0 23

Totals 5 0 23

Windsor Faceoffs Toronto Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


